
St Kieran’s Parish 
Sacramental Program 2026 
Masses/Community Service Form 

 

Student:  

Sacrament: RECONCILIATION 
 

 
Service X Date Signature (parish) 

Welcoming and handing out bulletins to 
people before mass 

   

    

Bringing the bread and wine at mass:    

Tiding up the church after mass:    

    

Helping someone with disability:    

Serving at a parish morning tea:    

Helping in a parish event:    

Visiting an elderly parishioner    

Participation - Stations of the Cross    

 
Mass Presence 

 
Date Parish Signature (parish) 

21 or 
22/02/2026 

  

28/02 or 
01/03/2026 

  

07 or 
08/03/2026 

  

14 or 
15/03/2026 

  

21 or 
22/03/2026 

  

28 or 
29/03/2026 

  

04 or 
05/04/2026 

  

11 or 
12/04/2026 

  

18 or 
19/04/2026 

  

25or 
26/04/2026 

  

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
The students are required to be present at least at 6 of the Saturday eve or Sunday 
masses and pick 3 services prior to the Sacrament.   This is an essential part of their 
Christian life. Children must always be accompanied by an adult. They can come together with other 
students, however; at least one parent or an older relative will have to be present.  After the service is done, 
either Fr. Wilson or a parishioner will sign this paper.    
 
Completed forms, need to be returned to class teacher/Catechist. 


